

CASINO NIGHT

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER - TITLE SPONSOR

\$10,000

- VIP reserved table and admission for eight (8)
- Limousine round trip service for 8 to and from event from one location
- Recognition by Master of Ceremonies –
 3 mentions during program
- Formal recognition by a program client
- Invitation to deliver a 2-minute message from stage or pre-recorded message
- First right of refusal for 2024 Title level
- Playing chips

- Digital & Print Recognition:
 - Event proposal**
 - Event invitations**
 - Event program**
 - · Event webpage with a link to your company website
 - Event signs**
 - Recognition in 4 social media posts leading up to event
 - Partner recognition in newsletter publication
 - · Post event acknowledgment letters

AGENT OF INFLUENCE SPONSOR

\$5,000

- Reserved table and admission for six (6).
- Recognition by Master of Ceremonies
- Playing chips
- Digital & Print Recognition:
 - Event program**
 - Event webpage
- Event signs**
- Recognition in 2 social media posts leading up to event

GOLDFINGER SPONSOR

\$2,500

- Admission for six (6)*
- Playing chips
- Digital & Print Recognition:
 - Event program**
 - Event webpage
 - Event signs**
 - Recognition in a social media post leading up to event

MISS MONEYPENNY SPONSOR

\$1,000

- Admission for four (4)*
- Playing chips
- Digital & Print Recognition:
 - Event program**
 - Event webpage
 - Recognition in a social media post leading up to event

*This is a cocktail event with limited seating throughout the venue.

**If committed by print deadline.



For event or sponsorship information:

- Website: Eckerd.org/PerfectPair | E-mail: PerfectPair@eckerd.org
- Leigh McElroy | P: (321) 292-2659 | E-mail: LMcelroy@eckerd.org
- Talia Bryant | P: (321) 307-5102 | E-mail: Tbryant@eckerd.org

IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE FEDERAL INCOME TAX GUIDELINES, WE MUST INFORM YOU THAT YOUR GIFT IS A CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTION TO THE EXTENT IT EXCEEDS THE VALUE OF THE (MEAL) YOU RECEIVE IN EXCHANGE FOR YOUR GIFT. WE ESTIMATE THE VALUE OF THE (MEAL) IS \$28.95 PER PARTICIPANT. ECKERD YOUTH ALTERNATIVES (DBA: ECKERD CONNECTS) IS A 501(C)3 NOT-FOR-PROFIT CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION REGISTERED IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA UNDER THE SOLICITATION OF CONTRIBUTIONS ACT (REGISTRATION CH12718). A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE 800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. CHARITY NO.: 59-2551416